
 [GeV]jj'm
50 100 150 200 250 300

E
ve

nt
s

0

20

40

60

80

100
CMS

 = 8.16 TeV)NNs, -1pPb (174 nb

4j (=0b)≥ + ±e

Data

 correcttt

 wrongtt

background

Supplementary

 [GeV]jj'm
50 100 150 200 250 300

E
ve

nt
s

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35
CMS

 = 8.16 TeV)NNs, -1pPb (174 nb

4j (=1b)≥ + ±e

Data

 correcttt

 wrongtt

background

Supplementary

 [GeV]jj'm
50 100 150 200 250 300

E
ve

nt
s

0

5

10

15

20

25 CMS

 = 8.16 TeV)NNs, -1pPb (174 nb

2b)≥4j (≥ + ±e

Data

 correcttt

 wrongtt

background

Supplementary

 [GeV]jj'm
50 100 150 200 250 300

E
ve

nt
s

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70 CMS

 = 8.16 TeV)NNs, -1pPb (174 nb

4j (=0b)≥ + ±µ
Data

 correcttt

 wrongtt

background

Supplementary

 [GeV]jj'm
50 100 150 200 250 300

E
ve

nt
s

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35 CMS

 = 8.16 TeV)NNs, -1pPb (174 nb

4j (=1b)≥ + ±µ
Data

 correcttt

 wrongtt

background

Supplementary

 [GeV]jj'm
50 100 150 200 250 300

E
ve

nt
s

0

5

10

15

20

25 CMS

 = 8.16 TeV)NNs, -1pPb (174 nb

2b)≥4j (≥ + ±µ
Data

 correcttt

 wrongtt

background

Supplementary


